
±0

+200

200

А

А

А-А

-300

Бетон В15

Хомут из арматуры 
6 мм, шаг 300 мм

Арматура
10 мм 4 шт

ПСБ-С-15 
50 мм

5
0

50

Забетонированные столбы в 
существующем заборе из 

евроштпкетника



3100

Сварка забора к 
закладной столба. 

(2 шт/столб)

Закладные 
(4 шт/столб) со

сваркой к 
трубе/армитуре

А

А

А-А

4
0

0

300

Арматура
10 мм 4 шт

Бетон В15

Хомут из арматуры 
6 мм, шаг 300 мм

50

5
0

ПСБ-С-15 
50 мм

В В

С С

±0

+2200

+100

Блок пустотелый
«Рваный камень» 

400*200*200 
(11 шт/столб)

B-B

Арматура
10 мм 4 шт

Хомут из арматуры 
6 мм, шаг 300 мм

Труба Ø80, 
длина 3000 мм

В* В*

B*-B*

Хомут из арматуры 
6 мм, шаг 300 мм

Труба Ø80, 
длина 3000 мм

Арматура
10 мм 4 шт

Бетон В15

Бетон В15
-1200

С* С*

Бетон В15

Труба Ø80, 
длина 3000 

мм

С-С

Хомут из арматуры 
6 мм, шаг 300 мм

Арматура
10 мм 4 шт

С*-С* Бетон В15

Хомут из арматуры 
6 мм, шаг 300 мм

Арматура
10 мм 4 шт

Труба Ø80, 
длина 3000 мм

500

3
0

0

500


